Lomonte’s In House Banquet Room Minimums

BAR (Seats 30 people)

January - October

November - December

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Mon-Thurs

$600

$800

$800

$1,200

Fri & Sat

$800

$1,200

$1,000

$1,500

Sunday

$1,600

$3,200

BAR & PATIO (Seats 60 people)

$2,300

$4,000

January - October

November - December

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Mon-Thurs

$800

$1,500

$1,000

$2,000

Fri & Sat

$1,000

$2,000

$1,500

$2,600

Sunday

$1,800

$3,400

RESTAURANT (Seats 65 people)

$2,500

$4,200

January - October

November - December

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Mon-Thurs

$1,800

$3,000

$2,000

$3,500

Fri & Sat

$1,000

$4,500

$1,500

$4,500

Sunday

$1,800

Restaurant & Patio (Seats 115 people)

$6,000

$2,700

$6,700

January - October

November - December

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Mon-Thurs

$1,800

$3,500

$2,000

$4,000

Fri & Sat

$1,800

$6,000

$2,000

$6,500

Sunday

$2,600

$7,500

$3,300

Patio (Seats 50 people)

$8,500

January - October

November - December

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Mon-Thurs

$1,000

$1,800

$1,000

$2,000

Fri & Sat

$1,200

$2,000

$1,200

$2,500

Sunday

$2,000

Restaurant, Patio and Bar (Seats 175 people)

$3,500

$2,400

$4,500

January - October

November - December

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Mon-Thurs

$2,800

$5,000

$2,500

$5,500

Fri & Sat

$3,000

$6,000

$3,000

$7,500

Sunday

$3,500

$7,500

$4,000

$9,500

For further information contact John Alvarez at (281)496-0030




