## Lomonte's In House Banquet Room Minimums

BAR (Seats 30 people)					
	Janua	November -	r - December		
	Lunch	Dinner	Lunch	Dinner	
Mon-Thurs	\$600	\$800	\$800	\$1,200	
Fri & Sat	\$800	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,500	
Sunday	\$1,600	\$3,200	\$2,300	\$4,000	

BAR & PATIO (Seats 60 people)					
	January - October November - December				
	Lunch	Dinner	Lunch	Dinner	
Mon-Thurs	\$800	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$2,000	
Fri & Sat	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$1,500	\$2,600	
Sunday	\$1,800	\$3,400	\$2,500	\$4,200	

RESTAURANT (Seats 65 people)					
	Janua	ry - October	November - December		
	Lunch	Dinner	Lunch	Dinner	
Mon-Thurs	\$1,800	\$3,000	\$2,000	\$3,500	
Fri & Sat	\$1,000	\$4,500	\$1,500	\$4,500	
Sunday	\$1,800	\$6,000	\$2,700	\$6,700	

Restaurant & Patio (Seats 115 people)					
	Janua	ry - October	November - December		
	Lunch	Dinner	Lunch	Dinner	
Mon-Thurs	\$1,800	\$3,500	\$2,000	\$4,000	
Fri & Sat	\$1,800	\$6,000	\$2,000	\$6,500	
Sunday	\$2,600	\$7,500	\$3,300	\$8,500	

Patio (Seats 50 people)					
	Janua	ry - October	November - December		
	Lunch	Dinner	Lunch	Dinner	
Mon-Thurs	\$1,000	\$1,800	\$1,000	\$2,000	
Fri & Sat	\$1,200	\$2,000	\$1,200	\$2,500	
Sunday	\$2,000	\$3,500	\$2,400	\$4,500	

Restaurant, Patio and Bar (Seats 175 people)					
	Janua	ry - October	November - December		
	Lunch	Dinner	Lunch	Dinner	
Mon-Thurs	\$2,800	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$5,500	
Fri & Sat	\$3,000	\$6,000	\$3,000	\$7,500	
Sunday	\$3,500	\$7,500	\$4,000	\$9,500	

For further information contact John Alvarez at (281)496-0030